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MOJO HUNTER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AGH.AX - Althea Group Holdings
Limited

4,084.044,514.9510,000.00 4,514.95 0.00 0.004,514.95 0.00 (430.91)0.00(430.91)11/02/202014/11/2019

1,021.011,014.952,500.00 1,014.95 0.00 0.001,014.95 0.00 0.006.066.0611/02/202029/10/2019

5,529.90 5,105.0512,500.00 (424.85) 5,529.90 5,529.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.06 (430.91)

LTC*.AX - Litecoin

202.16133.231.17 133.23 0.00 0.00133.23 0.00 0.0068.9368.9301/07/201911/05/2019

187.94123.931.09 123.93 0.00 0.00123.93 0.00 0.0064.0164.0101/07/201911/05/2019

942.59628.055.44 628.05 0.00 0.00628.05 0.00 0.00314.54314.5401/07/201911/05/2019

126.6883.810.73 83.81 0.00 0.0083.81 0.00 0.0042.8742.8701/07/201911/05/2019

895.44590.255.17 590.25 0.00 0.00590.25 0.00 0.00305.19305.1901/07/201911/05/2019

243.19160.311.40 160.31 0.00 0.00160.31 0.00 0.0082.8882.8801/07/201911/05/2019

1,719.58 2,598.0015.00 878.42 1,719.58 1,719.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 878.42 0.00

7,249.48 7,703.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 884.48 (430.91)12,515.00 453.57 7,249.48 7,249.48

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

TLSA - Tesla Nasdaq

5,451.849,540.127.00 9,540.12 0.00 0.009,540.12 0.00 (4,088.28)0.00(4,088.28)18/03/202025/02/2020

10,903.6810,079.5614.00 10,079.56 0.00 0.0010,079.56 0.00 0.00824.12824.1218/03/202010/01/2020

61,527.9131,335.0479.00 31,335.04 0.00 0.0031,335.04 30,192.87 0.000.0030,192.8718/03/202011/03/2019

63,143.8353,285.6370.00 53,285.63 0.00 0.0053,285.63 0.00 0.009,858.209,858.2027/03/202023/03/2020

33,376.0314,112.6937.00 14,112.69 0.00 0.0014,112.69 19,263.33 0.000.0019,263.3327/03/202025/03/2019

3,608.221,586.584.00 1,586.58 0.00 0.001,586.58 2,021.64 0.000.002,021.6427/03/202011/03/2019
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18,053.298,817.8220.00 8,817.82 0.00 0.008,817.82 0.00 0.009,235.479,235.4727/03/202029/10/2019

14,442.635,452.2216.00 5,452.22 0.00 0.005,452.22 0.00 0.008,990.418,990.4127/03/202003/05/2019

12,637.305,339.9414.00 5,339.94 0.00 0.005,339.94 7,297.36 0.000.007,297.3627/03/202025/03/2019

139,549.60 223,144.73261.00 83,595.12 139,549.60 139,549.60 0.00 0.00 58,775.20 28,908.20 (4,088.28)

139,549.60 223,144.73 0.00 0.00 58,775.20 28,908.20 (4,088.28)261.00 83,595.12 139,549.60 139,549.60

12,776.00 146,799.08 230,847.78 84,048.69 146,799.08 146,799.08 0.00 0.00 58,775.20 29,792.68 (4,519.19)
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